
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019 - 2020

Mrs. Kim Meredith Clerical 5057 kkmeredith@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Carrie Harris (Chair) Support 5081 cmharris@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Kim Fox Clerical 5037 kfox@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Susan Henry Clerical 5156 shenry@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Robert Scantland Support 5041 rscantland@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Angie Wells Clerical 5083 arwells@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Matt Nisbet Clerical 5023 mnisbet@ttech.edu 2022
Ms. Michelle Holm Clerical 5014 mholm@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Phyllis Miller Clerical 5026 pmiller@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Kathy Faulkner Clerical 5042 kfaulkner@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Shana Eads Clerical 5041 seads@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Amy Foster Clerical 5064 afoster@tntech.edu 2022

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Philip Oldham
Non-voting Resource Person:  Dr. Leslie Crickenberger

     STAFF ADVISORY COMMITTEE TO THE PRESIDENT
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